
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

BUYERS PURCHASE STATEMENT

PAGE:   1PRINT ON: 11/07/18
Ghowsia Tofail Tower,1837,SK.Mujib Road CHITTAGONG

The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 10/07/1811

INTERNAL

13796    756267.3  194897998.80

AFTAB TEA CO.                 
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD 
ABUL KHAIR CONSUMER PROD. LTD.
BANGLADESH TEA CORPORATION    
BENGAL TEA HOUSE.             
DANISH FOODS LIMITED          
The Consolidated Tea & Lands  
F. RAHMAN ENTERPRISE          
HOQUE TEA & TRADING, SYLHET   
HOSSAIN TEA STORE.            
HRC PRODUCT  LIMITED.         
HOSSAIN TEA AGENCY            
HOSSAIN TEA SUPPLIERS         
ISPAHANI TEA LTD.             
JAMUNA TEA CO,                
UNILEVER BANGLADESH LTD.      
KAMAL TEA & CO. DHAKA.        
M. AHMED TEA & LANDS CO. LTD. 
MARIA TEA HOUSE.              
MAITRI TEA STORE, FENI        
MH. CONSUMER PRODUCTS LTD.    
MINTU TEA HOUSE.              
MOTI TEA HOUSE.               
MEGHNA TEA CO. LTD.           
M/s.Orion Tea Co. Ltd.        
RAFIQUEULLAH PATOWARY  AGENCY.
POPULAR TEA HOUSE, DHAKA      
PURBASA TEA HOUSE             
ROSE TEA HOUSE                
SAMON TEA TRADERS             
SANOWARA  CONSUMER PRODTS  LTD
SHARIF TEA HOUSE              
SHAWON TEA CO.                
SHATI TEA HOUSE .             
Shabnam Vegetable Oil Ind. Ltd
SHAW WALLACE (BD) LIMITED     
TETLEY  ACI (BANGLADESH)  LTD.
TEA SUPPLY & CO               
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NAME OF BUYERS 

     7685.2
   211556.0
      549.2
     2194.0
     2194.0
     9610.6
    19238.0
     1097.6
      548.5
     1097.0
    28556.7
     4836.5
      548.5
   269898.8
     1647.4
    81224.5
     7412.0
     3841.0
     5218.6
     1647.0
     1647.6
      274.5
     1097.6
    46827.9
     9880.7
     1097.0
      353.2
     1098.4
      548.5
     2196.8
     1647.0
      498.5
    11530.8
     1645.5
    10709.3
     2197.6
     1316.9
     1098.4

QTY/KGS

   2067580.60
  54662575.40
    148284.00
    567697.50
    577022.00
   2462228.20
   4519944.00
    303218.20
    144804.00
    236952.00
   7209785.30
   1281769.50
    143707.00
  69556351.60
    466217.60
  20870965.00
   1987595.80
    958619.50
   1412276.40
    439744.50
    419588.80
     78232.50
    275524.00
  12060509.10
   2584384.10
    285768.50
     87009.00
    313593.20
    160710.50
    560184.00
    433156.50
    139580.00
   3252513.00
    431121.00
   2659750.80
    551601.60
    294710.50
    292723.60

AMOUNT IN TAKA

SUB TOTAL :

PACKAGES
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The Deputy Director(Trade),
Bangladesh Tea Board,
Nasirabad, Chittagong

Dear Sir,
     We give below the purchases made by the following buyers in our Catalogue

for sale no. held on 10/07/1811

13796    756267.3  194897998.80GRAND TOTAL :
NAME OF BUYERS QTY/KGS AMOUNT IN TAKAPACKAGES

Yours Faithfully,
NATIONAL BROKERS LIMITED

C.C
The Asstt. Director(Trade)
Bangladesh Tea Board,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle-1
Sadarghat,Chittagong

The Superintendent
Customs,Excise & VAT, Circle : Pahartali
Chittagong

15% VAT ON INTERNAL BUYERS :  29234699.85


